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COFFEE
SHOP



Eric trochon
Combining his forty years of travels as the face of Hermès
with all his savoir-faire, chef Eric Trochon has designed a
menu for travelers. A menu that shows that taste can be

found all around the world, but particularly at French Theory.

OUR MENU IS THE CREATION OF 
OUR MICHELIN-STARRED CHEF AND

MEILLEUR OUVRIER DE FRANCE

18 Rue Cujas
5eme arrondissement, Paris



HOT
BEVERAGES
Espresso
Double

Cortado
Cappuccino

Long Black

Flat White
Latte
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Dirty Chai
Hot Chocolate

Green tea Kukicha
Nanah mint tea
Black tea Earl Grey
Verbena infusion

3.5

5

5

4

5

5

5.5

5.5
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6.5

5.5
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7

7

6

DRINKS

Apple juice
Apricot juice
Tomato juice

Soda

Lemonade
Perrier

Beer Gallia IPA
Beer Gallia Blonde

Fresh orange juice

5

5

5

5

5

4

7

7

7

Iced Latte6

COLD
BEVERAGES

Iced Matcha Latte6

Iced Chai Latte6.5

Iced Americano5

Oat, almond or coconut milk+0.5

& PASTRIES

Cookie chocolate-hazelnut 3

Caramel cake 6

Lemon cake 6

Croissant au beurre 3.5

CAKES



Eggs anyway

EGGS BENEDICT

Scrambled, fried or à la coque
Bacon, cheese or salmon +2

French Omelet
French herbs
Bacon, cheese or salmon +2

COCORICO

Buns, smoked salmon, hollandaise
14

9

12

KETO-GAUFRE

ERIC’s crispy-croC’
Ham, cheese

Smoked salmon, avocado

CREATIONS

15

16

7h - 11h00

break
fast

à la carte FOR THE

KITCHEN OPEN 7/7

PAIN PERDU & NOISETTES
Salted-butter caramal, chou-chous

SUCRÉ

HOMEMADE GRANOLA
Greek yogurt, honey, fruit

PANCAKES
Maples syrup, seasonal fruit

11

12

12

CHILLI EGGS
Chives, spicy sauce chilli

12



HOT DRINK
Coffee, tea or hot chocolate

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
Squeezed on demand

KETO-GAUFRE
Smoked salmon, avocado

ERIC’s crispy-croC’
Ham, cheese

french toast
Caramel salted butter, chou-chous

FUJI APPLE SALAD
Celeri,  salad, kimchi dressing

Spicy CHILI EGGS
Secret sauce, chives

Pastrami sandwich
Spicy mustard, homemade pickles

WORLD TRIP

HEALTHY MORNING

FRENCH BONJOUR

22

TRAVELERS
A BREAKFAST FOR

OR

OR

DRINK
Coffee, tea, hot chocolate 

or Alain Millat juice

PASTRY
Croissant or pain au chocolat

EGGS
Eggs Anyway

EXPRESS
15

FORMULA

SWEET options
Homemade Granola

OR
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